
 

Thringstone Bowls Club 2024 Fixtures 

 Floodlit games – Wednesdays & Saturdays 

Start times to vary – please see teamsheet 

SUPPER PROVIDED 

 

Wednesday August 21 FREE DATE 

Friday August 23  Kirby Muxloe    Home 

Wednesday August 28 FREE DATE   

Friday August 30  Whitwick Park    Home    

Wednesday September 4 Ibstock     Home    

Friday September 6  Hinckley    Home    

Wednesday September 11 Coalville    Home    

Friday September 13  Shepshed    Home    

Wednesday September 18 Sutton Bonnington   Home    

Friday September 20  Birstall     Home 

Wednesday September 25 FREE DATE    

Friday September 27  Brush     Home    

 

 

 

 

    Captain – Dave Cave - 07814390473 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


